## Tabulation of Bids

Awarded to:	Date Awarded:	Amount Awarded
James Peterson Sons, Inc.	06/27/24	Base Bid and Alternates #1 and #2
		\$3,474,520.09

State Of Miscoration   Page	\(\frac{\(\text{V23/D24}\)}{\(\text{c00}\) P.M. \(\text{3.68\%}\)  \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$
Project   Proj	2:00 P.M. 3.68%  \$ Sons, Inc. Extension  \$224,425.00 \$1,500.00 \$2,500.00 \$248,466.90 \$2,500.00 \$11,250.00 \$52,500.00
Bare   Butter   But	3.68%  S Sons, Inc. Extension  \$224,425.00 \$1,500.00 \$2,500.00 \$248,466.90 \$2,500.00 \$11,250.00 \$51,250.00 \$52,500.00
Base Bid	\$ Sons, Inc. Extension \$224,425.00 \$1,500.00 \$2,500.00 \$248,466.90 \$2,500.00 \$11,250.00 \$52,500.00
	\$224,425.00 \$1,500.00 \$2,500.00 \$248,466.90 \$1,250.00 \$11,250.00 \$52,500.00
	\$224,425.00 \$1,500.00 \$2,500.00 \$248,466.90 \$1,250.00 \$11,250.00 \$52,500.00
	\$224,425.00 \$1,500.00 \$2,500.00 \$248,466.90 \$2,500.00 \$11,250.00 \$52,500.00
CIOS-10-MOBILIZATION-BASE BID (MAY NOT EXCEED 10% OF BASE BID) - LS   \$200,000.00	\$1,500.00 \$2,500.00 \$248,466.90 \$2,500.00 \$11,250.00 \$52,500.00
PIOT-101-0-EITUMINOUS PAVEMENT REMOVIAL-SY	\$1,500.00 \$2,500.00 \$248,466.90 \$2,500.00 \$11,250.00 \$52,500.00
Pi01-00-BTUMINOUS PAYEMENT REMOVAL-SY	\$1,500.00 \$2,500.00 \$248,466.90 \$2,500.00 \$11,250.00 \$52,500.00
PIOLOGO - POC PAYMENT REMOVAL - SY	\$2,500.00 \$248,466.90 \$2,500.00 \$11,250.00 \$52,500.00
PISSOID - COMMONE EXCLAYATION - CY	\$248,466.90 \$2,500.00 \$11,250.00 \$52,500.00
P150010 - SITE FINISHINIG [BASE BID] - LS	\$2,500.00 \$11,250.00 \$52,500.00
PIOLAGE - REMOVE TILE COWN ANCHOR, TURE - EACH   15   \$500.00   \$7,500.00   \$3,500.00   \$1,500.00	\$11,250.00 \$52,500.00
XIGHATO REMOVE DUCT FACH   7 \$7,500.00   \$22,500.00   \$22,500.00   \$17,500.00   \$1,225.00   \$8,255.00   \$8,2	\$52,500.00
P19010   PREPARE FOUNDATION FOR ASPHALTIC PAVINIS (BASE BID) - LS   \$41,932.34	
P205101 - SELECT CRUSHED MATERIAL (UNDISTRIBUTED) - TON	\$30,000,00
P205101-SELECT CRUSHED MATERIAL (UNDISTRIBUTED)- TON	
P207101 - COMPOSITE BASE COURSE TRANSPORTED AND PLACE - SY	\$21,710.00
P207030 - COMPOSITE BASE COURSE EBASE, COURSE EBASE, COURSE EBASE, CARADATION NO.2 - TON	\$41,100.00
P200.040 - AGGREGATE BASE COURSE BBOK, GRADATION NO.2 - TON	\$303,696.00
P402.514 - HMA PAVEMENT A LT 59-28 S - TON	
P402.951- FMM PAVEMENT 5LT 58-28 S - TON   P402.900 - INCENTITIVE DENISTY HMA PAVEMENT - DOL   P402.900 - INCENTITIVE DENISTY - P402.900 - INCENTITIVE - SF   P402.900 - INCENTITIVE - P402.900 - IN	\$26,640.00
P402-900 - INCENTIVE DENSITY HMA PAYEMENT - DOL	\$360,049.50
45.08060- TACK COAT- GAL   45.08060- TACK COAT- GAL   47.080   52.75   57.425.00   57.50	\$378,603.00
PRE20.111 - PAINTING WHITE, WATERBORNE, TYPE I - SF   4,000   \$0.80   \$8,040.00   \$0.80   \$0.00	\$7,400.00
PRE20.111 - PAINTING WHITE, WATERBORNE, TYPE I - SF   10,050   \$0.80   \$8,040.00   \$0.80   \$0.00   \$0.80   \$0.00	\$7,425,00
PR20.311 - PAINTING YELLOW, WATERBORNE, TYPE I - SF   5.800	\$8,040.00
PR20.01-1- PRIADTING GREEN, WATERBORNE, TYPE I - SF   PR20.710- REPLECTIVE MEDIA, TYPE I, SR   PR20.710- REPLECTIVE M	
PREDICTIVE MEDIA, TYPE I, GRADATION A - LB	\$3,760.00
\$2.10   \$1.694 - SILT FENCE - LF   \$0.0   \$2.10   \$1.680.00   \$2.10   \$1.680.00   \$2.10   \$1.680.00   \$2.10   \$2.8150.00   \$2.8150.00   \$1.00   \$1.00   \$2.00   \$0.01   \$2.00   \$0.00   \$2.00.00	\$4,930.00
628 1520 - SILT FENCE MAINTENANCE - LF   200 S0.01   \$2.00 S0.01   \$2.	\$1,253.00
\$25,005   \$35,000   \$5,250,00   \$75,000   \$5,250,00   \$75,000   \$5,250,00   \$75,000   \$5,250,00   \$75,000   \$5,250,00   \$75,000   \$5,250,00   \$75,000   \$2,200   \$2	\$1,680.00
628.1905 - MOBILIZATIONS ERGSION CONTROL - EACH 3 \$75.00 \$5,250.00 \$750.00 \$5,250.00 \$750.00 \$5,250.00 \$750.00 \$2,20	\$2.00
628.1910 - MOBILIZATIONS EMERGENCY EROSION CONTROL - FACH         3         \$200.00         \$600.00         \$100.00         \$500.00         \$200.00         \$600.00         \$200.00         \$600.00         \$200.00         \$600.00         \$200.00         \$600.00         \$200.00         \$600.00         \$200.00         \$600.00         \$200.00         \$600.00         \$200.00         \$600.00         \$200.00         \$600.00         \$200.00         \$600.00         \$200.00         \$600.00         \$200.00         \$600.00         \$200.00         \$600.00         \$200.00         \$600.00         \$200.00         \$167         \$26,700.00         \$1.67         \$26,700.00         \$1.67         \$26,700.00         \$1.67         \$26,700.00         \$1.67         \$26,700.00         \$1.67         \$26,700.00         \$1.67         \$26,700.00         \$1.67         \$26,700.00         \$1.67         \$26,700.00         \$1.67         \$26,700.00         \$1.67         \$26,700.00         \$1.67         \$26,700.00         \$1.67         \$26,700.00         \$1.67         \$26,700.00         \$1.67         \$26,700.00         \$1.67         \$26,700.00         \$1.67         \$26,700.00         \$1.67         \$26,700.00         \$1.67         \$26,000         \$1.67         \$26,000         \$1.67         \$26,700.00         \$1.67         \$26,700.00	\$5,250.00
\$22,008 - EROSION MAT URBAN CLASS I, TYPE B (WITH BIODEGRADABLE STAPLES) - SY   \$16,000   \$1,67   \$26,720.00   \$1,67   \$26,720.00   \$1,67   \$26,720.00   \$1,67   \$26,720.00   \$1,67   \$26,720.00   \$1,67   \$26,720.00   \$1,67   \$26,720.00   \$1,67   \$26,720.00   \$1,67   \$26,720.00   \$1,67   \$26,720.00   \$1,67   \$26,720.00   \$1,000.	\$600.00
\$28,610 - SOIL STABILIZER, TYPE B - ACRE   \$24,00   \$11,536.00   \$14,000.00   \$14,000.00   \$824.00   \$11,536.00   \$824.00   \$11,536.00   \$824.00   \$11,536.00   \$824.00   \$11,536.00   \$824.00   \$10,000   \$824.00   \$10,000   \$824.00   \$10,000   \$824.00   \$10,000   \$824.00   \$10,000   \$824.00   \$826.00   \$10,000   \$826.00   \$10,000   \$826.00   \$10,000   \$826.00   \$10,000   \$826.00   \$10,000   \$826.00   \$10,000   \$	
\$2,500   \$100.00   \$2,000.00   \$3,000.00   \$3,000.00   \$3,000.00   \$50.00	\$26,720.00
\$28,7556 - TEMPORARY DITCH CHECKS - LF   \$300   \$7.00   \$2,100.00   \$7.00   \$2,100.00   \$7.00   \$2,100.00   \$7.00   \$2,100.00   \$7.00   \$2,100.00   \$7.00   \$2,8756   \$28,7556 - UNFERT PIPE CHECKS - EACH   \$2,400.00   \$3,800.00   \$3,	\$11,536.00
628.7565 - CILVERT PIPE CHECKS - EACH 628.7565 - TRACKING PADS - EACH 628.7560 - TRACKING PADS - EACH 628.7560 - TRACKING PADS - EACH 680 \$1.79 \$1.217.20 \$2.25 \$1,530.00 \$2.400.00 \$4,800.00 \$1,000.00 \$2.00.00 \$8,000.00 \$1,755.00 \$2.25 \$1,530.00 \$2.25 \$1,530.00 \$2.25 \$1,530.00 \$1,250.00 \$1	\$100.00
6287560 - TRACKING PADS - EACH         2         \$4,000.00         \$2,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$2,000.00         \$1,755.00         \$1,755.00         \$1,000.00         \$2,000.00         \$1,755.00         \$1,755.00         \$1,000.00         \$2,000.00         \$1,755.00         \$1,755.00         \$1,217.20         \$2.25         \$1,530.00         \$2,255         \$1,530.00         \$13,500.00         \$11,250.00         \$2,000.00         \$1,755.00         \$4,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$2,000.00         \$1,755.00         \$4,000.00         \$2,000.00         \$1,250.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,250.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,250.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,250.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,250.00         \$1,250.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$2,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$2,000.00         \$2,000.00         \$2,000.00         \$2,000.00         \$2,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00	\$2,100.00
6287.560 - TRACKING PADS - EACH         2         \$4,000.00         \$8,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$2,000.00         \$1,755.00         \$1,755.00         \$1,217.20         \$2,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$2,000.00         \$1,755.00         \$1,755.00         \$1,217.20         \$2,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$2,000.00         \$1,755.00         \$1,755.00         \$1,217.20         \$2,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$2,000.00         \$1,755.00         \$1,250.00         \$1,530.00         \$1,530.00         \$1,530.00         \$1,530.00         \$1,250.00         \$1,250.00         \$5,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$2,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$2,000.00         \$2,000.00         \$2,000.00         \$2,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00         \$1,000.00 </td <td>\$640.00</td>	\$640.00
SEADOLIS - SAWING ASPHALT - LF   SAWING ASPHALT - LF   ST. 200   S1.79   S1.217.20   S4.00   S2.25   S1.530.00   S1.79   S1.217.20   S4.00	\$3,510.00
\$4,2011 - FIELD OFFICE, TYPE B - EACH   1 \$7,500.00 \$75,000.00 \$10,500.00 \$10,500.00 \$13,500.00 \$11,250.00 \$11,250.00 \$11,250.00 \$50,000.00 \$10,000 \$10,000.00 \$13,500.00 \$11,250.00 \$11,250.00 \$11,250.00 \$10,250.00 \$1,250.00 \$10,250.00 \$1,250.00 \$10,25	\$2,720.00
P643.010 - AIRPORT CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC CONTROL - LS  1 \$5,000.00  \$5,000.00  \$16,883.45  \$18,883.45  \$4,830.00  \$4,830.00  \$4,830.00  \$2,900.00  \$2,900.00  \$2,900.00  \$3,000  \$2,900.00  \$3,000  \$2,900.00  \$3,000	
P646.040 - GEOTEXTILE, TYPE SAS, (UNDISTRIBUTED) - SY 3,000 \$1.25 \$3,750.00 \$3.00 \$9,000.00 \$1.45 \$4,350.00 \$1.21 \$3,630.00 \$52.25 \$9,646.020 \$1.00 \$1	\$5,000.00
Pe46.010 - MAINTENANCE AND REPÄIR OF HAUL ROÁDS - LS  1 \$500.00 \$500.0	\$29,500.00
P646.020 - MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR OF AIRPORT HAUL ROADS - LS  1 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$5,000.0	\$6,750.00
P684.050 - AIRCRAFT TIE-DOWN, TYPE A, TURF - SET  D701.500 - APRON ENDWALLS FOR CULVERT PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE 12-INCH - EACH  1 \$1,118.00 \$1,118.00 \$1,153.00 \$1,530.00 \$1,250.00 \$1,250.00 \$1,755.00 \$7,020.00 \$1,850.00  D701.501 - APRON ENDWALLS FOR CULVERT PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE 15-INCH - EACH  2 \$1,174.00 \$2,348.00 \$1,530.00 \$1,350.00 \$1,350.00 \$1,350.00 \$1,650.00 \$1,650.00 \$1,650.00  D701.502 - APRON ENDWALLS FOR CULVERT PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE 18-INCH - EACH  1 \$1,258.00 \$1,258.00 \$1,530.00 \$1,360.00 \$1,450.00 \$1,650.00 \$1,650.00 \$1,650.00  D701.500 - STORM SEWER REINFORCED CONCRETE 18-INCH - EACH  1 \$1,258.00 \$1,258.00 \$1,850.00 \$1,450.00 \$1,450.00 \$1,450.00 \$1,699.00 \$1,450.00  D701.600 - STORM SEWER REINFORCED CONCRETE 13-INCH - LASS III 12-INCH - LAS	\$650.00
P648_050 - AIRCRAFT TIE-DOWN, TYPE A, TURF - SET  P7071_500 - APRON ENDWALLS FOR CULVERT PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE 12-INCH - EACH  1 \$1,118.00 \$1,118.00 \$1,530.00 \$1,530.00 \$1,260.00 \$1,260.00 \$1,550.00 \$1,6	\$650.00
D701.500 - APRON ENDWALLS FOR CULVERT PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE 12-INCH - EACH 1 \$1,118.00 \$1,118.00 \$1,530.00 \$1,530.00 \$1,260.00 \$1,260.00 \$1,560.00 \$1,560.00 \$1,560.00 \$1,330.00 \$1,000	\$6,500.00
D701.501 - APRON ENDWALLS FOR CULVERT PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE 15-INCH - EACH         2         \$1,174.00         \$2,348.00         \$1,850.00         \$3,180.00         \$1,315.00         \$2,630.00         \$1,615.00         \$3,280.00         \$1,380.00           D701.502 - APRON ENDWALLS FOR CULVERT PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE 18-INCH - EACH         1         \$1,258.00         \$1,860.00         \$1,860.00         \$1,450.00         \$1,450.00         \$1,450.00         \$1,460.00         \$1,460.00         \$1,450.00	\$1,330.00
D701.502 - APRON ENDWALLS FOR CULVERT PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE 18-INCH - EACH 1 \$1,258.00 \$1,258.00 \$1,860.00 \$1,450.00 \$1,445.00 \$1,445.00 \$1,699.00 \$1,699.00 \$1,455.00 \$1,000 - \$1,0	
D701.600 - STORM SEWER REINFORCED CONCRETE CLASS III 12-INCH - LF 860 \$82.24 \$70,726.40 \$81.60 \$70,176.00 \$67.75 \$58,265.00 \$85.40 \$73,444.00 \$59.50	\$2,760.00
	\$1,455.00
D701 601 - STORM SEWER REINEORCED CONCRETE CLASS III 15-INCH - LE 425 \$88.25 \$37.506.25 \$05.70 \$40.672.50 \$71.80 \$20.515.00 \$20.515.	\$51,170.00
200.001 - 010 millioners relationed consistent consiste	\$26,987.50
D701.602 - STORM SEWER REINFORCED CONCRETE CLASS III 18-INCH - LF 250 \$89.82 \$22,455.00 \$112.90 \$28,225.00 \$76.75 \$19,187.50 \$92.25 \$23,062.50 \$65.00	\$16,250.00
D701.621 - STORM SEWER REINFORCED CONCRETE CLASS IV 15-INCH - LF 116 \$88.25 \$10,237.00 \$93.90 \$10,892.40 \$71.80 \$8.328.80 \$88.85 \$10,306.60 \$67.00	\$7,772.00
D751.011 - MANHOLE 4-FOOT DIAMETER - EACH 1 \$3.375.00 \$3.375.00 \$5.310.00 \$2.730.00 \$2.730.00 \$3.956.00 \$3.956.00 \$4.500.00	\$4,500.00
D751.050 - CATCH BASIN 3-FOOT DIAMETER - EACH 1 \$1,763.00 \$1,763.00 \$4,110.00 \$1,910.00 \$1,910.00 \$3,333.00 \$3,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$3,000.0	\$3,850.00
	\$4,000.00
60 \$150.00 \$9,000.00 \$134.00 \$8,040.00 \$84.00 \$5,040.00 \$104.00 \$6,240.00 \$75.00	\$4,500.00
611.0606 - INLET COVER, TYPE B - EACH 1 \$883.00 \$883.00 \$944.00 \$1,100.00 \$1,100.00 \$751.00 \$751.00 \$850.00	\$850.00
611.0612 - INLET COVER, TYPE C - EACH 1 \$572.00 \$702.00 \$702.00 \$825.00 \$825.00 \$545.00 \$550.00	\$550.00
611.053 - MANHOLE COVER, TYPE J - EACH 1 \$543.00 \$543.00 \$680.00 \$600.00 \$800.00 \$527.00 \$527.00 \$900.00	\$900.00
X901.020 - SEEDING, MIXTURE NO. 20 - LB 950 95,00 \$8,550.00 \$10.00 \$9,500.00 \$9.00 \$8,550.00 \$9.00	\$8,550.00
	\$1,800.00
T902.020 - FERTILIZER, TYPE B - CWT 60 \$98.00 \$5,880.00 \$90.00 \$5,400.00 \$98.00 \$5,880.00 \$98.00 \$5,880.00 \$98.00	\$5,880.00
T901.040 - WATERING SEEDING - MGAL 400 \$0.50 \$200.00 \$25.00 \$10,000.00 \$0.50 \$200.00 \$0.50 \$200.00 \$0.50	\$200.00
T905.010 - IMPORTED TOPSOIL - SY 13,000 \$10.40 \$135,200.00 \$7.40 \$96,200.00 \$4.75 \$61,750.00 \$3.90 \$50,700.00 \$7.30	\$94,900.00
T905.015 - SALVAGED TOPSOIL - SY 87,000 \$0.95 \$82,650.00 \$1.30 \$113,100.00 \$1.80 \$156,600.00 \$0.35 \$30,450.00 \$2.25	\$195,750.00
T908.020 - HYDRO-MULCHING - SY 80,000 \$0.48 \$38,400.00 \$0.85 \$68,000.00 \$0.48 \$38,400.00 \$0.50	\$42,400.00
L108.102 - LOCATE AND PROTECT EXISTING CIRCUITS - LS 1 \$6,500.00 \$	\$6,500.00
L108.301 - FLEXIBLE POLYETHYLENE DUCT, 1-INCH - LF 8,600 \$1.75 \$15,050.00 \$1.75 \$15,050.00 \$1.75 \$15,050.00 \$1.75	\$15,050.00
L108.303 - FLEXIBLE POLYETHYLENE DUCT, 1 1/2-INCH - LF 1,050 \$2.35 \$2,467.50 \$2.35 \$2,467.50 \$2.35 \$2,467.50 \$2.35 \$2,467.50 \$2.35	\$2,467.50
L108.310 - TRENCH OR PLOW - LF 9,600 \$2.00 \$19,200.00 \$2.00 \$19,200.00 \$2.00 \$19,200.00 \$2.00 \$19,200.00 \$2.00	
L108.320 - COUNTERPOISE PLOW - LF 8,400 \$1.25 \$10,500.00 \$1.25 \$10,500.00 \$1.25 \$10,500.00 \$1.25	\$19,200.00
X108.508A - 5,000 VOLT CABLE, 1-NO. 8 - LF 9,150 \$2.39 \$21,868.50 \$2.39 \$21,868.50 \$2.39 \$21,868.50 \$2.39 \$21,868.50 \$2.39	\$19,200.00 \$10,500.00

X108.508B - 5,000 VOLT CABLE, 2-NO. 8 - LF	1.150	\$3.78	\$4,347.00 \$3.78	\$4,347.00 \$3.78	\$4,347.00 \$3.78	\$4,347.00 \$3.78	\$4,347.00
L108.706 - BARE COUNTERPOISE WIRE NO. 6 - LF	8,400	\$1.73	\$14,532.00 \$1.73	\$14,532.00 \$1.73	\$14,532.00 \$1.73	\$14,532.00 \$1.73	\$14,532.00
L108.810 - COUNTERPOISE GROUND ROD - EACH	60	\$210.00	\$12,600.00 \$210.00	\$12,600.00 \$210.00	\$12,600.00 \$2,100.00	\$126,000.00 \$210.00	\$12,600.00
L108.820 - CABLE MARKERS - EACH	2	\$200.00	\$400.00 \$200.00	\$400.00 \$200.00	\$400.00 \$2,000.00	\$4,000.00 \$200.00	\$400.00
X108.850 - TURF RESTORATION (BASE BID) - LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00 \$10,000.00	\$10,000.00 \$10,000.00	\$10,000.00 \$10,000.00	\$10,000.00 \$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
L109.107 - L-828 REGULATOR, 6.6A, 7.5 KW - EACH	1	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00 \$14,000.00	\$14,000.00 \$14,000.00	\$14,000.00 \$14,000.00	\$14,000.00 \$14,000.00	\$14,000.00
L110.241 - ELECTRICAL DUCT. TYPE II. 4-INCH. 1 WAY (MIN. 30-INCHES DEEP) - LF	100	\$25.00	\$2.500.00 \$25.00	\$2.500.00 \$25.00	\$2,500.00 \$25.00	\$2.500.00 \$25.00	\$2.500.00
		V=0.00					
L110.242 - ELECTRICAL DUCT, TYPE II, 4-INCH, 2 WAY (MIN. 30-INCHES DEEP) - LF	150	\$45.00	\$6,750.00 \$45.00	\$6,750.00 \$45.00	\$6,750.00 \$45.00	\$6,750.00 \$45.00	\$6,750.00
L110.243 - ELECTRICAL DUCT, TYPE II, 4-INCH, 3 WAY (MIN. 30-INCHES DEEP) - LF	100	\$65.00	\$6,500,00 \$65,00	\$6,500.00 \$65.00	\$6,500,00 \$65,00	\$6,500.00 \$65.00	\$6,500,00
L110.244 - ELECTRICAL DUCT, TYPE II, 4-INCH, 4 WAY (MIN. 30-INCHES DEEP) - LF	100	\$100.00	\$10,000.00 \$100.00	\$10,000.00 \$100.00	\$10,000.00 \$100.00	\$10,000.00 \$100.00	\$10,000.00
L110.246 - ELECTRICAL DUCT, TYPE II, 4-INCH, 6 WAY (MIN. 30-INCHES DEEP) - LF	150	\$165.00	\$24,750.00 \$165.00	\$24,750.00 \$165.00	\$24,750.00 \$165.00	\$24,750.00 \$165.00	\$24,750.00
X110.242 - ELECTRICAL DUCT DIRECTIONAL BORED, TYPE II, 4-INCH, 2 WAY (MIN. 30-INCHES DEEP) - LF	100	\$100.00	\$10,000.00 \$100.00	\$10,000.00 \$100.00	\$10,000.00 \$100.00	\$10,000.00 \$100.00	\$10,000.00
X115.901 - ELECTRICAL HANDHOLE SIZE B, COMPOSITE - EACH	7	\$1,286,26	\$9.003.82 \$1.286.26	\$9.003.82 \$1.286.26	\$9,003.82 \$1,286.26	\$9,003.82 \$1,286.26	\$9.003.82
X115.902 - ELECTRICAL HANDHOLE SIZE C, COMPOSITE - EACH	6	\$1,400.00	\$8,400.00 \$1,400.00	\$8,400.00 \$1,400.00	\$8,400.00 \$1,400.00	\$8,400.00 \$1,400.00	\$8,400,00
X115.903 - ELECTRICAL HANDHOLE SIZE D, COMPOSITE - EACH							
	2	\$1,690.00	\$3,380.00 \$1,690.00	\$3,380.00 \$1,690.00	\$3,380.00 \$1,690.00	\$3,380.00 \$1,690.00	\$3,380.00
X115.904 - ELECTRICAL HANDHOLE SIZE E, COMPOSITE - EACH	3	\$3,547.16	\$10,641.48 \$3,547.16	\$10,641.48 \$3,547.16	\$10,641.48 \$3,547.16	\$10,641.48 \$3,547.16	\$10,641.48
X115.905 - REMOVE, SALVAGE AND INSTALL HANDHOLE, COMPOSITE - EACH	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00 \$2,500.00	\$2,500.00 \$2,500.00	\$2,500.00 \$2,500.00	\$2,500.00 \$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
L125.255 - RETRO REFLECTIVE MARKER, L-853, TYPE 2 - EACH	75	\$150.00	\$11,250.00 \$150.00	\$11,250.00 \$150.00	\$11,250.00 \$150.00	\$11,250.00 \$150.00	\$11,250.00
L125.255 - RETRO REFLECTIVE MARKER, L-853, TYPE 2 (NOT INSTALLED) - EACH	10	\$45.00	\$450.00 \$45.00	\$450.00 \$45.00	\$450.00 \$45.00	\$450.00 \$45.00	\$450.00
L125.331 - MEDIUM INTENSITY RUNWAY LIGHT, L-861 LED, BASE MOUNTED, WHITE/YELLOW - EACH	54	\$1,273.69	\$68,779.26 \$1,273.69	\$68,779.26 \$1,273.69	\$68,779.26 \$1,273.69	\$68,779.26 \$1,274.00	\$68,796.00
L125.335 - MEDIUM INTENSITY THRESHOLD LIGHT, L-861SE LED, BASE MOUNTED, REG/GREEN - EACH	16	\$1,315.41	\$21,046.56 \$1,315.41	\$21,046.56 \$1,315.41	\$21,046.56 \$1,315.41	\$21,046.56 \$1,315.41	\$21,046.56
L125.343 - MEDIUM INTENSITY TAXIWAY LIGHT, L-861T LED, BASE MOUNTED - EACH	20	\$1,081,91	\$21.638.20 \$1.081.91	\$21,638.20 \$1,081.91	\$21,638.20 \$1,081.91	\$21.638.20 \$1.082.00	\$21.640.00
L125.410 - GUIDANCE SIGN, LED, 2 MODULE - EACH	2	\$3.072.15	\$6.144.30 \$3.072.15	\$6.144.30 \$3.072.15	\$6,144.30 \$3,072.15	\$6,144.30 \$3,073.00	\$6,146.00
	_						
L125.420 - GUIDANCE SIGN, LED, 3 MODULE - EACH	3	\$4,224.51	\$12,673.53 \$4,224.51	\$12,673.53 \$4,224.51	\$12,673.53 \$4,224.51	\$12,673.53 \$4,225.00	\$12,675.00
L125.610 - REMOVE RUNWAY OR TAXIWAY STAKE MOUNTED LIGHT - EACH	102	\$150.00	\$15,300.00 \$150.00	\$15,300.00 \$150.00	\$15,300.00 \$150.00	\$15,300.00 \$150.00	\$15,300.00
X125.640 - ELECTRIC UTILITY SERVICE ALLOWANCE (VAULT BUILDING) - DOL	20,000	\$1.00	\$20,000.00 \$1.00	\$20,000.00 \$1.00	\$20,000.00 \$1.00	\$20,000.00 \$1.00	\$20,000.00
X125.641 - ELECTRIC UTILITY SERVICE ALLOWANCE (TEMPORARY POWER) - DOL	4,000	\$1.00	\$4,000.00 \$1.00	\$4,000.00 \$1.00	\$4,000.00 \$1.00	\$4,000.00 \$1.00	\$4,000.00
X125.650 - SPARE ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT - RUNWAY - LS	.,000	\$5.046.40	\$5.046.40 \$5.046.40	\$5,046.40 \$5,046.40	\$5,046.40 \$5,046.40	\$5,046.40 \$5,047.00	\$5.047.00
	.1						
X125.850 - REMOVE ELECTRICAL HANDHOLE - EACH	11	\$500.00	\$5,500.00 \$500.00	\$5,500.00 \$500.00	\$5,500.00 \$500.00	\$5,500.00 \$500.00	\$5,500.00
X00001 - HAUL ROAD (RUNWAY 14 END) - LS	1	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00 \$29,000.00	\$29,000.00 \$35,800.00	\$35,800.00 \$27,000.00	\$27,000.00 \$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
X00003 - ELECTRICAL VAULT CONCRETE AND UNDERGROUND WORK - LS	1	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00 \$65,000.00	\$65,000.00 \$65,000.00	\$65,000.00 \$65,000.00	\$65,000.00 \$65,000.00	\$65,000.00
X00004 - PRE-ASSEMBLED ELECTRICAL VAULT BUILDING - LS	1	\$140,000.00					
A00004 - PRE-ASSEMBLED ELECTRICAL VAULT BUILDING - LS			\$140,000.00 \$140,000.00	\$140,000.00 \$140,000.00	\$140,000.00 \$140,000.00	\$140,000.00 \$140,000.00	\$140,000.00
X00005 - MISCELLANEOUS ELECTRICAL VAULT EQUIPMENT - LS	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00 \$30,000.00	\$30,000.00 \$30,000.00	\$30,000.00 \$30,000.00	\$30,000.00 \$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
X00006 - REMOVE EXISTING ELECTRICAL POWER CABINET - LS	1	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00 \$6,500.00	\$6,500.00 \$6,500.00	\$6,500.00 \$6,500.00	\$6,500.00 \$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
X00007 - EXTEND EXISTING ELECTRICAL DUCT, TYPE II, 3-INCH, 2 WAY (MIN. 30-INCHES DEEP) - LF	100	\$37.50	\$3,750.00 \$37.50	\$3,750.00 \$37.50	\$3,750.00 \$37.50	\$3,750.00 \$37.50	\$3,750.00
X00009 - TERMINAL AREA TEMPORARY POWER - LS	_ 1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00 \$15,000.00	\$15,000.00 \$15,000.00	\$15,000.00 \$15,000.00	\$15,000.00 \$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
X00011 - GRADING EXPLORATION AREAS - CY	500	\$9.02	\$4,510.00 \$7.00	\$3,500.00 \$12.50	\$6,250.00 \$25.00	\$12,500.00 \$20.00	\$10,000.00
X00012 - ELECTRIC CIRCUIT EXPLORATION AND REMOVAL - LF	250	\$4.50	\$1,125.00 \$4.50	\$1,125.00 \$4.50	\$1,125.00 \$4.50	\$1,125.00 \$4.50	\$1,125.00
Alternate A							
C105.011 - MOBILIZATION - ALTERNATE A (MAY NOT EXCEED 10% OF ALTERNATE A) - LS	1	\$31,743,43	\$31,743.43 \$31,743.34	\$31,743.34 \$31,743.34	\$31,743.34 \$31,743.34	\$31,743.34 \$39,245.00	\$39,245,00
P159.010 - SITE FINISHING (ALTERNATE A) - LS	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00 \$2,500.00	\$2,500.00 \$7,500.00	\$7,500.00 \$500.00	\$500.00 \$750.00	\$750.00
	:						
X101.013 - AIRPORT ROTATING BEACON, MEDIUM INTENSITY LED, SALVAGED - LS	1	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00 \$6,500.00	\$6,500.00 \$6,500.00	\$6,500.00 \$6,500.00	\$6,500.00 \$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
L103.015 - AIRPORT TIPDOWN POLE, 50' HEIGHT - LS	1	\$40,405.44	\$40,405.44 \$40,405.44	\$40,405.44 \$40,405.44	\$40,405.44 \$40,405.44	\$40,405.44 \$40,406.00	\$40,406.00
L108.303 - FLEXIBLE POLYETHYLENE DUCT, 1 1/2-INCH - LF	7.200	\$2.35	\$16,920.00 \$2.35	\$16,920.00 \$2.35	\$16,920.00 \$2.35	\$16,920.00 \$2.35	\$16,920.00
L108.305 - FLEXIBLE POLYETHYLENE DUCT, 2-INCH - LF	2.750	\$3.00	\$8.250.00 \$3.00	\$8.250.00 \$3.00	\$8.250.00 \$3.00	\$8,250.00 \$3.00	\$8.250.00
L108.310 - TRENCH OR PLOW - LF	7,200	\$2.00	\$14,400.00 \$2.00	\$14,400.00 \$2.00	\$14,400.00 \$2.00	\$14,400.00 \$2.00	\$14,400.00
X108.602 - 600 VOLT CABLE, 3-NO. 2 (ROTATING BEACON HEATER CIRCUIT) - LF	2,750	\$11.50	\$31,625.00 \$11.50	\$31,625.00 \$11.50	\$31,625.00 \$11.50	\$31,625.00 \$11.50	\$31,625.00
X108.606 - 600 VOLT CABLE, 3-NO. 6 (PAPI 32) - LF	2,600	\$6.00	\$15,600.00 \$6.00	\$15,600.00 \$6.00	\$15,600.00 \$6.00	\$15,600.00 \$6.00	\$15,600.00
X108.606 - 600 VOLT CABLE, 3-NO. 6 (ROTATING BEACON LIGHT CIRCUIT) - LF	2,750	\$6.00	\$16,500.00 \$6.00	\$16,500.00 \$6.00	\$16,500.00 \$6.00	\$16,500.00 \$6.00	\$16,500.00
X108.608 - 600 VOLT CABLE, 3-NO. 8 (PAPI 14) - LF	750	\$5.00	\$3,750.00 \$5.00	\$3,750.00 \$5.00	\$3,750.00 \$5.00	\$3,750.00 \$5.00	\$3,750.00
X108.606 - 600 VOLT CABLE, 3-NO. 6 (WINDCONE) - LF	1,350	\$6.00	\$8,100.00 \$6.00	\$8,100.00 \$6.00	\$8,100.00 \$6.00	\$8,100.00 \$6.00	\$8,100.00
X108.851 - TURF RESTORATION (ALTERNATE A) - LS	1	\$20,000,00	\$20,000.00 \$20,000.00	\$20.000.00 \$20.000.00	\$20,000.00 \$20,000.00	\$20,000.00 \$20,000.00	\$20,000,00
X115.900 - ELECTRICAL HANDHOLE SIZE A, COMPOSITE - EACH	٥	\$987.00	\$8,883.00 \$987.00	\$8,883.00 \$987.00	\$8,883.00 \$987.00	\$8,883.00 \$987.00	\$8,883,00
	1						
L125.130 - REIL LED CONSTANT CURRENT, L849I, STYLE A, (RUNWAY 14 END) - LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00 \$25,000.00			\$25,000.00 \$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
L125.130 - REIL LED CONSTANT CURRENT, L849I, STYLE A, (RUNWAY 32 END) - LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00 \$25,000.00	\$25,000.00 \$25,000.00	\$25,000.00 \$25,000.00	\$25,000.00 \$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
L125.560 - PAPI L-881 STYLE A, CLASS II (LED, RUNWAY 14 END) - LS	1	\$32,500.00	\$32,500.00 \$32,500.00	\$32,500.00 \$32,500.00	\$32,500.00 \$32,500.00	\$32,500.00 \$32,500.00	\$32,500.00
L125.561 - PAPI L-881 STYLE A, CLASS II (LED, RUNWAY 32 END) - LS	1	\$32,500.00	\$32,500.00 \$32,500.00	\$32,500.00 \$32,500.00	\$32,500.00 \$32,500.00	\$32,500.00 \$32,500.00	\$32,500.00
X125.750 - REMOVE VASI RUNWAY 14 - EACH	4	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00 \$2,500.00	\$2,500.00 \$2,500.00	\$2,500.00 \$2,500.00	\$2,500.00 \$32,500.00	\$32,500.00
X125.750 - REMOVE VASI RUNWAY 32 - EACH	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00 \$2,500.00	\$2,500.00 \$2,500.00	\$2,500.00 \$2,500.00	\$2,500.00 \$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
X00010 - REMOVE EXISTING BEACON POLE - LS	1	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00 \$6,500.00	\$6,500.00 \$6,500.00	\$6,500.00 \$6,500.00	\$6,500.00 \$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
Alternate B							
C105.012 - MOBILIZATION - ALTERNATE B (MAY NOT EXCEED 10% OF ALTERNATE B) - LS	1	\$58,519.00	\$58,519.00 \$29,350.00	\$29,350.00 \$41,971.00	\$41,971.00 \$47,230.80	\$47,230.80 \$55,069.00	\$55,069.00
P101.010 - BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT REMOVAL - SY	100	\$10.50	\$1,050.00 \$6.00	\$600.00 \$6.50	\$650.00 \$12.00	\$1,200.00 \$10.00	\$1,000.00
P101.020 - PCC PAVEMENT REMOVAL - SY	25	\$25.00	\$625.00 \$13.00	\$325.00 \$14.50	\$362.50 \$38.00	\$950.00 \$35.00	\$875.00
P152.010 - COMMON EXCAVATION - CY	3,000	\$10.10	\$30,300.00 \$9.20	\$27,600.00 \$10.50	\$31,500.00 \$18.00	\$54,000.00 \$13.00	\$39,000.00
P159.010 - SITE FINISHING (ALTERNATE B) - LS	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00 \$2,500.00	\$2,500.00 \$10,000.00	\$10,000.00 \$500.00	\$500.00 \$750.00	\$750.00
P160.430 - REMOVE TIE-DOWN ANCHOR - EACH	6	\$500.00	\$3,000.00 \$240.00	\$1,440.00 \$150.00	\$900.00 \$110.00	\$660.00 \$750.00	\$4,500.00
P160.450 - REMOVE TIE-DOWN ANCHOR, TURF - EACH	18	\$500.00	\$9,000.00 \$240.00	\$4,320.00 \$100.00	\$1,800.00 \$110.00	\$1,980.00 \$250.00	\$4,500.00
P190.010 - PREPARE FOUNDATION FOR ASPHALTIC PAVING (ALTERNATE B) - LS	1	\$13,977.45	\$13,977.45 \$13,977.45	\$13,977.45 \$13,977.45	\$13,977.45 \$13,977.45	\$13,977.45 \$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
P205.010 - SELECT CRUSHED MATERIAL (UNDISTRIBUTED) - TON	300	\$25.50	\$7,650.00 \$25.30	\$7,590.00 \$20.00	\$6,000.00 \$36.00	\$10,800.00 \$24.71	\$7,413.00
P207.010 - COMPOSITE BASE COURSE IN-PLACE - SY	7,550	\$2.53	\$19,101.50 \$2.80	\$21,140.00 \$5.74	\$43,337.00 \$7.00	\$52,850.00 \$1.40	\$10,570.00
P207.030 - COMPOSITE BASE COURSE TRANSPORTED AND PLACED - CY	2,200	\$17.97	\$39,534.00 \$5.90	\$12,980.00 \$20.15	\$44,330.00 \$33.00	\$72,600.00 \$84.36	\$185,592.00
P208.040 - AGGREGATE BASE COURSE B60K, GRADATION NO.2 - TON	2,200	\$43.26	\$8,652.00 \$38.40	\$7.680.00 \$42.75	\$8.550.00 \$33.00 \$8.550.00	\$9,000.00 \$25.00	\$5.000.00
P402.514 - HMA PAVEMENT 4 LT 58-28 S - TON	850	\$90.98	\$77,333.00 \$90.98	\$77,333.00 \$90.98	\$77,333.00 \$90.98	\$77,333.00 \$90.98	\$77,333.00
P402.535 - HMA PAVEMENT 5 LT 58-28 H - TON	850	\$100.91	\$85,773.50 \$100.91	\$85,773.50 \$100.91	\$85,773.50 \$100.91	\$85,773.50 \$100.91	\$85,773.50
P402.900 - INCENTIVE DENSITY HMA PAVEMENT - DOL	1,400	\$1.00	\$1,400.00 \$1.00	\$1,400.00 \$1.00	\$1,400.00 \$1.00	\$1,400.00 \$1.00	\$1,400.00
455.0605 - TACK COAT - GAL	450	\$2.50	\$1,125.00 \$2.50	\$1,125.00 \$2.50	\$1,125.00 \$2.50	\$1,125.00 \$2.50	\$1,125.00
P620.311 - PAINTING YELLOW, WATERBORNE, TYPE I - SF	20	\$75.00	\$1,500.00 \$75.00	\$1,500.00 \$75.00	\$1,500.00 \$75.00	\$1,500.00 \$75.00	\$1,500.00
P620.710 - REFLECTIVE MEDIA, TYPE I, GRADATION A - LB	2	\$10.00	\$20.00 \$10.00	\$20.00 \$10.00	\$20.00 \$10.00	\$20.00 \$10.00	\$20.00
P620.800 - MARKING REMOVAL - SF	100	\$25.00	\$2,500.00 \$25.00	\$2,500.00 \$25.00	\$2,500.00 \$25.00	\$2,500.00 \$25.00	\$2,500.00
628.1504 - SILT FENCE - LF	100	\$2.10	\$210.00 \$4.00	\$400.00 \$2.10	\$210.00 \$2.10	\$210.00 \$2.10	\$210.00
628.1520 - SILT FENCE MAINTENANCE - LF	25	\$0.01	\$0.25 \$0.10	\$2.50 \$0.01	\$0.25 \$0.01	\$0.25 \$0.01	\$0.25
020.1020 - GET FENCE MAINTENANCE - EF	25	φυ.01	φυ.25 φυ.10	φ2.50 \$0.01	φυ.20 φυ.01	φυ.25 φυ.01	φυ.25

628.1905 - MOBILIZATIONS EROSION CONTROL - EACH	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
628.1910 - MOBILIZATIONS EMERGENCY EROSION CONTROL - EACH	1	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
628.2008 - EROSION MAT URBAN CLASS I, TYPE B (WITH BIODEGRADABLE STAPLES) - SY	2,100	\$1.67	\$3,507.00	\$2.20	\$4,620.00	\$1.67	\$3,507.00	\$1.67	\$3,507.00	\$1.67	\$3,507.00
628.6510 - SOIL STABILIZER, TYPE B - ACRE	1	\$824.00	\$824.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$824.00	\$824.00	\$825.00	\$825.00	\$824.00	\$824.00
628.7010 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE B - EACH	1	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
628.7504 - TEMPORARY DITCH CHECKS - LF	50	\$7.00	\$350.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$7.00	\$350.00	\$7.00	\$350.00	\$7.00	\$350.00
628.7555 - CULVERT PIPE CHECKS - EACH	2	\$20.00	\$40.00	\$18.00	\$36.00	\$20.00	\$40.00	\$20.00	\$40.00	\$20.00	\$40.00
X640.015 - SAWING ASPHALT - LF	400	\$1.79	\$716.00	\$2.25	\$900.00	\$2.25	\$900.00	\$1.79	\$716.00	\$4.45	\$1,780.00
P645.040 - GEOTEXTILE, TYPE SAS (UNDISTRIBUTED) - SY	500	\$1.25	\$625.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$1.45	\$725.00	\$1.04	\$520.00	\$2.50	\$1,250.00
P648.010 - AIRCRAFT TIE-DOWN, TYPE A - SET	2	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,500.37	\$7,000.74	\$3,650.00	\$7,300.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,750.00	\$9,500.00
P648.050 - AIRCRAFT TIE-DOWN, TYPE A, TURF - SET	8	\$1,755.00	\$14,040.00	\$987.31	\$7,898.48	\$1,475.00	\$11,800.00	\$1,755.00	\$14,040.00	\$2,765.00	\$22,120.00
D701.600 - STORM SEWER REINFORCED CONCRETE CLASS III 12-INCH - LF	72	\$82.24	\$5,921.28	\$81.60	\$5,875.20	\$67.75	\$4,878.00	\$88.00	\$6,336.00	\$85.00	\$6,120.00
D751.050 - CATCH BASIN 3-FOOT DIAMETER - EACH	1	\$2,108.00	\$2,108.00	\$4,110.00	\$4,110.00	\$1,785.00	\$1,785.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
611.0612 - INLET COVER, TYPE C - EACH	1	\$572.00	\$572.00	\$702.00	\$702.00	\$825.00	\$825.00	\$545.00	\$545.00	\$700.00	\$700.00
X901.020 - SEEDING, MIXTURE NO. 20 - LB	120	\$9.00	\$1,080.00	\$10.00	\$1,200.00	\$9.00	\$1,080.00	\$9.00	\$1,080.00	\$9.00	\$1,080.00
T901.030 - SEEDING, TEMPORARY - LB	50	\$3.00	\$150.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$3.00	\$150.00	\$3.00	\$150.00	\$3.00	\$150.00
T902.020 - FERTILIZER, TYPE B - CWT	1	\$98.00	\$98.00	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$98.00	\$98.00	\$98.00	\$98.00	\$98.00	\$98.00
T901.040 - WATERING SEEDING - MGAL	50	\$0.50	\$25.00	\$125.00	\$6,250.00	\$0.50	\$25.00	\$0.50	\$25.00	\$0.50	\$25.00
T905.010 - IMPORTED TOPSOIL - SY	2,100	\$10.40	\$21,840.00	\$7.40	\$15,540.00	\$4.75	\$9,975.00	\$4.80	\$10,080.00	\$7.80	\$16,380.00
T905.015 - SALVAGED TOPSOIL - SY	1,100	\$0.95	\$1,045.00	\$1.30	\$1,430.00	\$1.80	\$1,980.00	\$0.50	\$550.00	\$3.00	\$3,300.00
T908.020 - HYDRO-MULCHING - SY	1,100	\$0.48	\$528.00	\$0.85	\$935.00	\$0.48	\$528.00	\$0.48	\$528.00	\$1.23	\$1,353.00
165 Items	Totals		\$3,474,520.09		\$3,488,436.82		\$3,710,807.17		\$3,832,676.78		\$3,977,763.51